
«Santa Caterina»
P.M. 4 - Km 14,52

«Gambugliano»
P.M. 1/5 Km 11,65

«Recoaro 1000»
P.M. 3 - Km 14,45

SCHIO

RECOARO
TERME

ISOLA
VICENTINA

VICENZA

VALDAGNO

PARTENZA/ARRIVO

1

RS

REMOTE SERVICE

«Selva di Trissino»
P.M. 2/6 Km 07,14

Zr1

Zr2

Zr3

Zr4

Srz1

Srz2

Srz3

Srz4

Asa1

Ct1

Ct2

AsaX

Ct1

x

Zr1

Srz1
AREA ASSISTENZA
AUTORIZZATA

CONTROLLO A
TIMBRO

REGOLARITA’ A MEDIA
CARTINA DEL PERCORSO

PROVA DI MEDIA
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